1989-90 Women’s Track & Field EOQY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Women®s Indoor Best Times

200 Meters

Patrice Verdun - NCAA Indoor Championship
400 Meters

Kim Batten - NCAA Indoor Championship
4x800 Meter Relay

Team A - NCAA Indoor Championship

Carrie Boyd Tracy Howze Karla Severs

55 Meter Hurdles

Kim Batten - Coke Classic

55 Meters

Patrice Verdun - NCAA Indoor Championship
High Jump

Holly Kelly - NCAA Indoor Championship
Long Jump

Sonya Blades - Coke Classic
Triple Jump
Kim Batten - NCAA Indoor Championship

Mar 9,
Mar 9,

Mar 10,
Angela Harris

Feb 11,
Mar 9,
Mar 10,
Feb 11,

Mar 10,

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

24 .11

54 .43

8:45.85

7.71

6.94

6- 0.75 1.85m

21- 8.75 6.62m

41- 5.75 12.64m



Women®"s Outdoor Best Times

100 Meter Hurdles

Kim Batten - Metro Outdoor Championship
100 Meters

Lisa Horton
1500 Meters

Carrie Boyd
200 Meters

Lisa Horton
3000 Meters

Carrie Boyd
400 Meter Hurdles

Kim Batten - NCAA Outdoor Championship
400 Meters

Andi Lyons - Metro Outdoor Championship
4x100-Meter Relay

Team A - NCAA Outdoor Championship

Tallahassee Invitational

Metro Outdoor Championship

Metro Outdoor Championship

Metro Outdoor Championship

Trinette Johnson Patrice Verdun Lisa Horton Kim Batten

800 Meters

Angela Harris - FSU Relays
Distance Medley Relay

Team A - FSU Relays

Karla Severs Angela Harris Tracy Howze Carrie

Heptathlon

Carmelia Shivers - Metro Outdoor Championship
Discus

Tanya Grannenmann - Metro Outdoor Championship
High Jump

Holly Kelly - NCAA Outdoor Championship
Javelin

Kari Keith - Sun Angel Relays
Long Jump

Trinette Johnson - Seminole Twilight
Shot Put

Tanya Grannenmann - Metro Outdoor Championship
Triple Jump
Kim Batten - Metro Outdoor Championship

May 19,
Mar 16,
May 19,
May 19,
May 19,
Jun 2,
May 19,

Jun 1,

Mar 24,

Mar 23,
Boyd

May 19,
May 19,
Jun 1,
Apr 7,
May 25,
May 19,

May 19,

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

1990

12.97
11.40
4:24 .06
23.75
9:46.11
55.45
55.85

44 .43

2:09.14

11:39.72

5402 pts
139- 5
6- 0.50
174-10
21- 0
37- 0.25

42- 4.75

42 _.49m

1.84m

53.30m

6.40m

11.28m

12.92m



