1989-90 Women's Track & Field EOY Stats

End-of-Year Statistics are calculated from meet results

Women's Indoor Best Times

200 Meters			
Patrice Verdun - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 9, 1990	24.11	
400 Meters			
Kim Batten - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 9, 1990	54.43	
4x800 Meter Relay			
Team A - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 10, 1990	8:45.85	
Carrie Boyd Tracy Howze Karla Severs	Angela Harris		
55 Meter Hurdles			
Kim Batten - Coke Classic	Feb 11, 1990	7.71	
55 Meters			
Patrice Verdun - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 9, 1990	6.94	
High Jump			
Holly Kelly - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 10, 1990	6- 0.75	1.85m
Long Jump			
Sonya Blades - Coke Classic	Feb 11, 1990	21- 8.75	6.62m
Triple Jump			
Kim Batten - NCAA Indoor Championship	Mar 10, 1990	41- 5.75	12.64m

Women's Outdoor Best Times

100 Meter Hurdles				
Kim Batten - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	12.97	
100 Meters Lisa Horton - Tallahassee Invitational	Mar 16, 1	1000	11.40	
1500 Meters	Mai 10, 1	1990	11.40	
Carrie Boyd - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	4:24.06	
200 Meters	· .			
Lisa Horton - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	23.75	
3000 Meters				
Carrie Boyd - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	9:46.11	
400 Meter Hurdles				
Kim Batten - NCAA Outdoor Championship	Jun 2, 1	1990	55.45	
400 Meters				
Andi Lyons - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	55.85	
4x100-Meter Relay				
Team A - NCAA Outdoor Championship	Jun 1, 1	1990	44.43	
Trinette Johnson Patrice Verdun Lisa Horton K	im Batten			
800 Meters				
Angela Harris - FSU Relays	Mar 24, 1	1990	2:09.14	
Distance Medley Relay				
Team A - FSU Relays	Mar 23, 1	1990 :	11:39.72	
Karla Severs Angela Harris Tracy Howze Carrie	e Boyd			
Heptathlon				
	May 19, 1	1990 !	5402 pts	
Discus	40 4			40.40
Tanya Grannenmann - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	139- 5	42.49m
High Jump	_ 1 1	1000	6 0 50	1 0 4
Holly Kelly - NCAA Outdoor Championship	Jun I, I	1990	6- 0.50	1.84m
Javelin		1000	1.74.10	F2 20
Kari Keith - Sun Angel Relays	Apr 7, 1	1990 .	174-10	53.30m
Long Jump	M 0F 1	1000	01 0	C 10
Trinette Johnson - Seminole Twilight	May 25, 1	1990	21- 0	6.40m
Shot Put	Mars 10 1	1000	27 0 25	11 20
Tanya Grannenmann - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1990	37- 0.25	11.28m
Triple Jump Kim Batten - Metro Outdoor Championship	May 19, 1	1000	42- 4.75	12.92m
KIM Baccell - Mecro Oucdoor Champronship	мау тэ, 1	L クラU	4./J	14.74III